
2022 ENTERTAINMENT COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE  
Until further notice meetings will be held virtually. Meetings start at 5:30PM  

Last updated 1/20/2022 
 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 - CANCELLED 
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

 
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 &  
Tuesday, February 15, 2022 

 
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 - CANCELLED  

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 
 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 &  
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 

 
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 &  
Tuesday, May 17, 2022 

 
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 - CANCELLED 

Tuesday June 21, 2022 
 

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 - CANCELLED 
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 

 
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 &  
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 

 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 &  
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 

 
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 &  
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 

 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 &  
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

 
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 &  
Tuesday, December 20, 2022 


